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ID
General
GN1
GN2
GN3
GN4
GN5
GN6
GN7

Subfloor
SF1
SF2

Framing
F1

Siding
S
S2
S3
S4
S5

Ext Trim
EX1
EX2
EX3
EX4
EX5
EX6
EX7

Roofing
R1
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6
R7
R8
R9

Insulation
IN1
IN2
IN3

Flooring
FL1

Wall Brd
WBH1
WB2

Sub Cat  Flr
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2
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Size

97 1/8 high wall
97 1/8 high wall

70 1/4 high wall

4'x8'x3/4"
4x4"-10'

4x12"

7" wide
4'x8'x5/8"

7" wide
4'x8'x5/8"

1x4-16ft+
1x4-16ft+
5" wide
1x7-36"
1x4-16ft+
7in

4" wide

4x8' sheets
2x6" 16" OC
2x8"

2x8"

12x16x48" batts
12x16x48" batts
6x16x93" batts

2 1/4" wide

4'x8'x1/2"
4'x8'x1/2"

Description

Siding-6

Interior-4

heated ceiling area
heated floor area
heated wall area
heated glass area
Siding-6

Sheet Plywood
post - lumber

door/window header

Siding Aluminum Tan
Sheet Plywood-hrz
house wrap

Siding Aluminum Tan
Sheet Plywood-hrz

exterior sill

ext. window casing
between window trim
door threshold

ext. door casing

ext. door jamb
between window trim

ridge cap

Count

134

162
1054.00
1054.00
833.00
66.00
46

33
14

54

2159
38
1193.00
274

4

24
78

35
35

47

Roofing Dimensional Con 1417.00

roof sheathing
rafters - fir
gable fascia
eave fascia
metal drip edge
gutter
downspout

ceiling insulation
floor insulation
wall insulation

Flooring Oak-Golden

Sheet Sheetrock
(wp) - sheet sheetrock

45
1217
60
94
154
94

2

197
197
78

5050

118

Extra  Unit

Price

0 ft

0 ft
0.00 sq ft
0.00 sq ft
0.00 sq ft
0.00 sq ft

0 ft

0 ft

0 ft
0
0.00 sq ft
0 ft
0

0 ft
0 ft
0 ft

0 ft
0 ft
0 ft

0 ft
0.00 sq ft

0

0 ft
0 ft
0 ft
0 ft
0 ft
0

o

0 ft

% Markup



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

ID
WB3
WB4
WB5

Windows

W1
W2
W3
W4

Doors
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7
D8
D9
D10
D11
D12
D13
D14
D15

Cabinets
CH
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
C6
Cc7
Cc8
C9
C10
Ci1
C12
C13
C14
C15
C16
C17
Cc18
C19
C20
C21
Cc22
Cc23

Int Trim
T1

Flr
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Size

4'x8'x3/4"

2 4'x8'x1/2"

28x46
34x50
20x30
30x30

36x80x1 3/4L

36x80x1 3/4R
30x80x1 3/8R
36x80

32x80x1 3/8L

28 3/4x80x1 3/8L

30x80
29x80x1 3/8L
71x80
24x80x1 3/8L

BLBD4736
27x6"
21W3/4D

BDR1536
13x6"
PBDR2436
22x6"
BS4836
46x6"
BLBDR1836
2x6"
BD3236
30x6"
UDR2484
WR2430
BLWR2930
PWR1830
BLWR2730
WR1830

1x4-16ft+

Description
Color Bone White
Sheet Sheetrock
Sheet Sheetrock

double hung
double hung
double hung
double hung

ext. 6 Panel

handle: Lever (decorative)
handle: Exterior Handle (e
lock: Dead Bolt (interior)
lock: Dead Bolt (exterior)
hinge: hidden

ext. 6 Panel

3 Panel - color brite white
bifold

3 Panel - color brite white
3 Panel - color brite white
bifold

3 Panel - color brite white
slider

3 Panel - color brite white

base cab

cab. drawer
RP-2-REC
hidden cab. hinge
countertop - countertop pr
countertop front cap
backsplash

base cab

cab. drawer

pen base cab
cab. drawer

base cab

cab. drawer

base cab

cab. drawer

base cab

cab. drawer

util cab

wall cab

wall cab

pen wall cab

wall cab

wall cab

window apron

Count
934.00
31
4

_. AW w
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19
38
39.00
23
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Extra  Unit
0.00 sq ft

0

0
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0.00 sq ft
0 ft
0 ft
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0 ft

Price

% Markup



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

ID
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
T7

Fixtures
FX1
FX2
FX3
FX4
FX5
FX6
FX7
FX8
FX9

Appliance
Al
A2
A3
A4

Furniture
FU1
FU2
FU3

Hardware
HA1

Decks-Walks
DW1
Dw2
DW3
DwW4
DW5
DW6
DW7

Flr

—_. 4 A A A A A A a —_ A A A A A

_. A A

—_. A

—_. a4 A A A g

Size
1x4-16ft+
1x4-16ft+
1x5-16ft+
4in
1x4-16ft+
1x6-16ft+

22W24 1/16D
60W32D
31W34D
24W3 3/4D
36W3 3/4D
39W3 3/4D
42W23 1/8D
4 1/2W5 1/8D
32W3 3/4D

26W27D
28W27 1/8D

35 3/4W32 1/2D
24W25 3/4D

30W1D
3W3D
6 3/8W4 1/8D

3 1/2" wide

3 1/2" wide

1 1/2" square.
3 1/2" square
3 1/2" square
4" square

5 1/2" wide

Description
sill
interior casing
between window trim
interior jamb
between window trim
base molding

Laundry Sink

Right Tub-Shower

Toilet

Shutters - color black
Shutters - color black
Shutters

Double Sink [42W]
Toothbrush Holder - plasti
Shutters - color black

Washer

Dryer (2 knobs)
Freezer on Top
Gas (small)

Mirror (vert) - mirror
Wine Bottle (standing) - cc
Flowers in Vase (long-ster

cab drawer glide

ext. railing
railing shoe
baluster

half rail post

rail post

rail post

Deck Plank 2x6

Count
36
467
4
177
13
433
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26
26
56
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126

Extra

Unit
0 ft
0 ft
0 ft
0 ft
0 ft
0 ft
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Price

% Markup
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Labor Equip

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Tot Cost

Supplier

Code

Comment

Manufacturer



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Labor

Equip

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Tot Cost

Supplier

Code

Comment

Manufacturer



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Labor Equip

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Total:

Tot Cost

Supplier

Code

Comment

Manufacturer



